
Name Column1 Company @

Jenn Timmons 816-584-8535 Nick & Jakes jenn@nickandjakes.com

Dave Brown (913) 707-1015 Resource One contactdbrown@yahoo.com

Jon Branstetter (913) 433-4175 Company Kitchen jonathan.branstetter@compass-usa.com

Mike Burris 913-530-2576 Greater Kansas City Chapter mikeb@morestaurants.org

Katie Gould (314) 479-3196 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits katie.gould@sgws.com

Margaret Marsala (816) 977-3593 Excel Linen Supply margaret@excellinen.com

Kenny Kantner (913) 284-6600 Minsky's kkantner@minskys.com

Trey Meyers (913) 302-7079 Missouri Restaurant Association treym@morestaurants.org

Tebow , Joe 816-421-6800 Kansas City Marriott Downtown jtebow@kcmarriott.com

Brad & Brittany Gilmore 913-244-8757 Lula Brittany@lulakc.com

John Dattoma 913-620-2974 Broken Shed Vodka JohnD@brokenshed.com

Anthony Brancato 816-694-8038 Excel Linen Supply anthony@excellinen.com

Preston Welborn 913-701-2005 Tripleseat Software preston@triplesea

Diana Zarda 913-522-0250 Hiland Land dalbert@att.net

Tyler Banker (913) 748-9100 Third Street Social tbanker@thirdstreetsocial.com
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